Still Here, Still Committed

St. Louis County Children's Service Fund
Partner Agencies Utilizing Telehealth

Counseling Services

Alive Inc. (314) 993-2777
Almost Home (314) 771-4663 ext 419
Behavioral Health Response Inc. (314) 628-2929
Better Family Life Inc. (314) 367-3440 ext 716
Bi-Lingual International Assistant Services (314) 345-7800 ext 204

BJC Behavioral Health
CHADS Coalition for Mental Health
Child Center Marygrove

Children's Home Society of Missouri (FamilyForward)

Compass Health Inc. (Crider Health Center)
Covenant House Missouri

Curators of the University of Missouri
Easterseals Midwest

Epworth Children & Family Services

Evangelical Children's Home (Every Child's Hope)
Great Circle

Jewish Family & Children's Service

Kids In The Middle

Lutheran Family and Children's Services of Missouri
Miriam Foundation

Nurses for Newborns

Preferred Family Healthcare Inc.

Presbyterian Children's Homes and Services of Missouri

Provident Inc.

Queen of Peace Center

Safe Connections

Saint Louis Counseling Inc.

St. Louis Children's Hospital

St. Louis County Dept. of Human Services
St. Louis Crisis Nursery

The German St. Vincent Orphan Association
Washington University

Wyman Center Inc.

(314) 747-7491

((314)952-8274
(314) 830-6273
(314)918-0492
(636) 332-6000
(314) 533-2241

(314) 516-4357
(314) 432-6200
(314) 727-6294

(314) 427-3755 ext 208

(314) 942-9931
(314) 812-9378
(314) 909-9922
(314) 787-5100
(314) 961-1500
(314) 544-3433
(636) 751-3691
(314) 504-1935
(314) 533-8200
(314) 531-0511

(314) 646-7500 ext 146

(314) 748-5680
(314) 280-8664
(314)423-1117
(314) 741-1238
(314) 261-6011

(314) 653-8141

(314)471-3864


https://alivestl.org/
http://almosthomestl.org/
http://bhrstl.org/
http://betterfamilylife.org/
http://bilingualstl.org/
http://bjcbehavioralhealth.org/
http://chadscoalition.org/
http://marygrovechildren.org/
https://familyforwardmo.org/
http://compasshealthnetwork.org/
http://covenanthousemo.org/
http://umsl.edu/cbh
http://eastersealsmidwest.org/
http://epworth.org/
http://everychildshope.org/
http://greatcircle.org/
http://jfcs-stl.org/
http://kidsinthemiddle.org/
http://lfcsmo.org/
http://miriamstl.org/
http://nfnf.org/
http://pfh.org/
http://pchas.org/
http://providentstl.org/
http://qopcstl.org/
http://safeconnections.org/
http://saintlouiscounseling.org/
https://www.stlouischildrens.org/conditions-treatments/social-work-and-chaplaincy/victim-violence-program
http://stlouisco.com/
http://crisisnurserykids.org/
https://www.saintvincenthome.org/
http://werc.wustl.edu/
http://wymancenter.org/

} )

BJC Behavioral Health (314) 747-7491
Covenant House Missouri (314) 533-2241
Evangelical Children's House (Every Child's Hope) (314) 427-3755 ext 208
Jewish Family & Children's Service (314) 812-9378
Lutheran Family and Children's Services of Missiouri (314) 787-5100
Preferred Family Healthcare Inc. (636) 751-3691
Provident Inc. (314) 533-8200
Saint Louis Counseling Inc. (314) 748-5680
(314) 653-8141

Washington University

Need additional
resources?

Contact Behavioral Health Response (BHR) or United Way 2-1-1 to be
connected to additional services.



http://bjcbehavioralhealth.org/
http://covenanthousemo.org/
http://everychildshope.org/
http://jfcs-stl.org/
http://lfcsmo.org/
http://pfh.org/
http://providentstl.org/
http://saintlouiscounseling.org/
http://werc.wustl.edu/
http://bhrstl.org/
https://helpingpeople.org/united-way-2-1-1/

